Air Gap Type Waveplates ｜WPQG
Air spaced two piece waveplates are suitable for use with high-energy lasers (no optical
contact occurs).For Nd-YAG lasers and Yb lasers, there is a lineup from fundamental to
4th harmonic.
Air spaced two piece waveplates are suitable for use with high-energy lasers (no optical
contact occurs).For Nd-YAG lasers and Yb lasers, there is a lineup from fundamental to
4th harmonic.
▶ Please contact our Sales Division for customized products.

TEL.+81-92-481-4300
FAX.+81-92-481-4310
E-mail sales.kyushu@sigma-koki.com
WPQG-E1810
λ/4
Part Number
Diameter Wavelength
range Clear aperture Theoretical
retardation
Retardation
tolerance
Laser Damage
Threshold*
[mm] [nm] [mm] [nm] [nm] [J/cm2]
WPQG-25.4C-2570-4M φ25.4 257 φ15 64.4 － 1.4
WPQG-25.4C-3430-4M φ25.4 343 φ15 128.5 － 4
WPQG-25.4C-5150-4M φ25.4 515 φ15 171.5 － 4
WPQG-25.4C-10300-4M φ25.4 1030 φ15 257.5 － 10
WPQG-2570-4M φ30 257 □15 64.4 － 1.4
WPQG-2660-4M φ30 266 □15 66.5 ＜λ/50 1.4
WPQG-3430-4M φ30 343 □15 128.5 － 4
WPQG-3550-4M φ30 355 □15 88.8 ＜λ/50 4
WPQG-5150-4M φ30 515 □15 171.5 － 4
WPQG-5320-4M φ30 532 □15 133.0 λ/100～λ/200 4
WPQG-10300-4M φ30 1030 □15 257.5 － 10
WPQG-10640-4M φ30 1064 □15 266.0 λ/200～λ/500 7
λ/2
Part Number
Diameter Wavelength
range Clear aperture Theoretical
retardation
Retardation
tolerance
Laser Damage
Threshold*
[mm] [nm] [mm] [nm] [nm] [J/cm2]
WPQG-25.4C-2570-2M φ25.4 257 φ15 128.5 － 1.4
WPQG-25.4C-3430-2M φ25.4 343 φ15 171.5 － 4
WPQG-25.4C-5150-2M φ25.4 515 φ15 257.5 － 4
WPQG-25.4C-10300-2M φ25.4 1030 φ15 515 － 10
WPQG-2570-2M φ30 257 □15 128.5 － 1.4
WPQG-2660-2M φ30 266 □15 133 ＜λ/50 1.4
WPQG-3430-2M φ30 343 □15 171.5 － 4
WPQG-3550-2M φ30 355 □15 177.5 ＜λ/50 4
WPQG-5150-2M φ30 515 □15 257.5 － 4
WPQG-5320-2M φ30 532 □15 266 λ/100～λ/200 4
WPQG-10300-2M φ30 1030 □15 515 － 10
WPQG-10640-2M φ30 1064 □15 532 λ/200～λ/500 7
*laser pulse width 10ns, Pulse Repetition-Rate : 20Hz
*laser pulse width 10ns, Pulse Repetition-Rate : 20Hz
Tokyo Head Office
5F, SIGMA KOKI Tokyo Head office 1-19-9,